
AGRUPAMIENTO B1 - ZONA I
Apellido y Nombres DNI Cargo Zona Puntaje por 

autotabulación
PUCCIO, SILVANA LORENA 24372067 BEDEL/PRECEPTOR 1 87,33
ZAGAGLIA, DÉBORAH BEATRIZ 32510730 BEDEL/PRECEPTOR 1 75,24
MENDEZ ROSSEL, LORENA DEL PILAR 92965795 BEDEL/PRECEPTOR 1 73,58
KLINGER, ELIANA 23387587 BEDEL/PRECEPTOR 1 72,05
ALDERISI, CARINA PAOLA 23142870 BEDEL/PRECEPTOR 1 69,30
SERRESONE ROO, GRISELDA 29112632 BEDEL/PRECEPTOR 1 67,52
JIMENEZ, JANET MARIANELA 39381940 BEDEL/PRECEPTOR 1 65,13
LUCERO, VERÓNICA GABRIELA 31836943 BEDEL/PRECEPTOR 1 64,70
LOPEZ, MAURA 30108476 BEDEL/PRECEPTOR 1 64,12
ARIAS, RODRIGO SEBASTIÁN 31124020 BEDEL/PRECEPTOR 1 62,11
PEREZ, PABLO  DIEGO 30108244 BEDEL/PRECEPTOR 1 61,30
RIVAMAR, DANIELA 29648926 BEDEL/PRECEPTOR 1 60,54
GIORDANINO, LEANDRO GASTON 35660708 BEDEL/PRECEPTOR 1 60,51
GODOY, RUBEN ORLANDO 32751623 BEDEL/PRECEPTOR 1 59,70
ESTRELLA AZOCAR, MARÍA SILVINA 26559459 BEDEL/PRECEPTOR 1 57,24
CASTAGNET, ALICIA 34257338 BEDEL/PRECEPTOR 1 56,78
ALENDA CACCIAGUERRA, YAMILA AIMÉ 38910133 BEDEL/PRECEPTOR 1 54,26
LUPARI, PATRICIA GISEL 37615361 BEDEL/PRECEPTOR 1 53,91
FORNARI, NOEMI ELISABETH 31636337 BEDEL/PRECEPTOR 1 53,68
PALMA, NADYA EVA 31518795 BEDEL/PRECEPTOR 1 51,64
BAIELI, ANTONELLA LOURDES 35144121 BEDEL/PRECEPTOR 1 51,39
URIONA, CARMEN 29918787 BEDEL/PRECEPTOR 1 50,74
CASANOVA, MELISA ANTONELLA 33822689 BEDEL/PRECEPTOR 1 49,33
TOGNION, HUGO ALFREDO 29884539 BEDEL/PRECEPTOR 1 48,85
JUAN, MARIANO MANUEL 27612190 BEDEL/PRECEPTOR 1 48,47
GIMENEZ, VANINA GRACIELA 26219306 BEDEL/PRECEPTOR 1 48,18
LATORRE, ADRIANA 26545783 BEDEL/PRECEPTOR 1 48,07
KETTERER, VERÓNICA BELÉN 36618351 BEDEL/PRECEPTOR 1 47,98
FLORES, YANINA VANESA 31701559 BEDEL/PRECEPTOR 1 47,95
ANFUSO, SILVINA LINA 27766192 BEDEL/PRECEPTOR 1 47,94
SÁNCHEZ MOYANO, MARÍA MERCEDES 24357667 BEDEL/PRECEPTOR 1 47,65
PINTO VARGAS, OSCAR ALFREDO 30818523 BEDEL/PRECEPTOR 1 46,34
SILVA, FLAVIA MARISA 21526758 BEDEL/PRECEPTOR 1 47,60
HODAR, FABIO ULISES 27877776 BEDEL/PRECEPTOR 1 46,20
ORTIZ, MARIELA CECILIA 25845332 BEDEL/PRECEPTOR 1 46,18
RODRÍGUEZ, RAMÓN ARMANDO 27684843 BEDEL/PRECEPTOR 1 45,86
BRIOUDE, GERARDO DANIEL 35144075 BEDEL/PRECEPTOR 1 45,77
FIOCCHETTA CIACERA, NATHALIA VERÒNICA 19014765 BEDEL/PRECEPTOR 1 45,75
ALFARO LÓPEZ, DANIEL EDUARDO 23932114 BEDEL/PRECEPTOR 1 45,70
RANZUGLIA, PABLO HORACIO 21371286 BEDEL/PRECEPTOR 1 45,65
FERRARI, SILVINA ALEJANDRA 27496621 BEDEL/PRECEPTOR 1 45,47
TABERNARO, GONZALO JAVIER 27325276 BEDEL/PRECEPTOR 1 45,22
ORO, LAURA MARIANA 28134241 BEDEL/PRECEPTOR 1 44,95
RECIO, KAREN DENISE 37270332 BEDEL/PRECEPTOR 1 44,94



PARNISARI, NORA HELIANA 22979963 BEDEL/PRECEPTOR 1 44,70
MARCON, ERIKA CORINA 31845056 BEDEL/PRECEPTOR 1 44,04
PINILLOS MAYAS, ROMINA SOLEDAD 31286768 BEDEL/PRECEPTOR 1 43,80
CANTOS, LISI DAIANA 35517089 BEDEL/PRECEPTOR 1 43,79
LERGA, JAVIER 33823192 BEDEL/PRECEPTOR 1 43,54
ZAPATA, CRISTIAN CAYETANO 33822688 BEDEL/PRECEPTOR 1 42,36
BACCHINI, FABIANA SOLEDAD 32377907 BEDEL/PRECEPTOR 1 41,90
BERTOLINI, JULIETA 28627520 BEDEL/PRECEPTOR 1 41,33
MARINO FLITZ, LUCIANA MARIANELA 34232719 BEDEL/PRECEPTOR 1 41,25
VIDOLIN, IRENE HAYDEE 36933325 BEDEL/PRECEPTOR 1 41,02
DEL CANTO , LORENA NATALIA 24006965 BEDEL/PRECEPTOR 1 40,72
COURTET, MARÍA LAURA 33801247 BEDEL/PRECEPTOR 1 40,40
HERAS, LORENA LOURDES 30312256 BEDEL/PRECEPTOR 1 40,33
LUCERO, PABLO SEBASTIAN 33801058 BEDEL/PRECEPTOR 1 40,20
ISAIAS, DAIANA KAREN 31747318 BEDEL/PRECEPTOR 1 40,13
ROMERO, ANA VERONICA 24116852 BEDEL/PRECEPTOR 1 37,36
PONS, GISELA DANIELA 23571798 BEDEL/PRECEPTOR 1 46,80
MONTOYA, ROSANA MARÍA 23000961 bEDEL/PRECEPTOR 1 48,82
SALCEDO RIOS, TAMARA AYELEN 43354053 BEDEL/PRECEPTOR 1 40,27
FORNETTI, NICOLAS ROBERTO 33823196 BEDEL/PRECEPTOR 1 51,76
RIOS, HAYDEE CARMEN 22979846 BEDEL/PRECEPTOR 1 44,39
SARAVIA, GUILLERMO PABLO 35927549 BEDEL/PRECEPTOR 1 42,32
PEREZ, ERICA DEL CARMEN 29916441 BEDEL/PRECEPTOR 1 57,33
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CORREA, ESTELA MARISA 24640860 BEDEL/PRECEPTOR 2 68,70

AGUILERA, ANDREA 23380755 BEDEL/PRECEPTOR 3 48,95

AVEIRO , ROMINA GISEL 32719485 BEDEL/PRECEPTOR 2 49,38

BEITE, VICTOR ALFONSO 34092217 BEDEL/PRECEPTOR 2 44,18

BORDON, DAIANA MARIANELA 35831776 BEDEL/PRECEPTOR 2 45,58

CABRERA, GISELA MACARENA 30461442 BEDEL/PRECEPTOR 3 57,13

CASANOVA DAGIL, ESTEFANÍA ARACELLI 33821508 BEDEL/PRECEPTOR 2 43,22

CASTELLANOS, ANA RAQUEL 24408744 BEDEL/PRECEPTOR 3 43,50

CHACÓN, FLAVIA ESTHER 30545968 BEDEL/PRECEPTOR 2 42,85

DONATI, ERICA NATALIA 26142903 BEDEL/PRECEPTOR 2 65,50

ECHAVARRÍA, MARIA DE LOURDES 23512313 BEDEL/PRECEPTOR 2 58,90

FRIGERIO, OSCAR RAMON 21377834 BEDEL/PRECEPTOR 3 61,90

GALDAME, NOELIA LORENA 31737924 BEDEL/PRECEPTOR 3 41,40

GARRO DE LA HOZ, MARIA VANESA 29603382 BEDEL/PRECEPTOR 3 53,81

GHILARDI, GABRIELA AMALIA 27368298 BEDEL/PRECEPTOR 2 40,73

GUGLIOTTI, MARIA LORENA 25585534 BEDEL/PRECEPTOR 2 41,64

LEDESMA, ANALIA ADA BETSABÉ 30796364 BEDEL/PRECEPTOR 3 49,12



MARCHESI, ALICIA VIVIANA 24508757 BEDEL/PRECEPTOR 3 51,36

MAUNÁS, MARÍA GIULIANA 32427339 BEDEL/PRECEPTOR 3 68,60

MEDINA, ERICA ANAHI 31070602 BEDEL/PRECEPTOR 2 43,46

MEZZABOTTA, ADRIANA TERESA 22093820 BEDEL/PRECEPTOR 3 62,55

OLMEDO, JUAN CARLOS 27325650 BEDEL/PRECEPTOR 2 58,75

ORTIZ, FRANCO ADRIAN 31021468 BEDEL/PRECEPTOR 2 49,26

PALLERES, ADRIANA MONICA 24211780 BEDEL/PRECEPTOR 2 44,90

PAZ, DANIELA ANALIA 27614322 BEDEL/PRECEPTOR 3 53,28

RODRIGUEZ, MARIANELA BELEN 35663836 BEDEL/PRECEPTOR 3 61,35

ROJO, ANALÍA 23611873 BEDEL/PRECEPTOR 3 54,16

ROMERO, MARIA JULIETA 39383146 BEDEL/PRECEPTOR 3 52,84

SACCARO, CLAUDIA JAQUELINE 30309190 BEDEL/PRECEPTOR 2 42,59

SALINAS MORA, MARIANA LOURDES 26524980 BEDEL/PRECEPTOR 2 40,90

SANTANDER, JULIETA 31865433 BEDEL/PRECEPTOR 3 45,30

SOLER, JAIME JORGE 22726611 BEDEL/PRECEPTOR 3 59,40

SOSA, ANTONELLA NATALÍ 36963570 BEDEL/PRECEPTOR 3 40,09

VON BIBOW, FATIMA ROMINA 35879640 BEDEL/PRECEPTOR 3 46,90
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AGUILERA, GABRIELA INES 30056571 SECRETARIO 1 45,86
ALENDA CACCIAGUERRA, YAMILA AIMÉ 38910133 SECRETARIO 1 53,46
ALFARO LÓPEZ, DANIEL EDUARDO 23932114 SECRETARIO 1 45,70
CASANOVA, MELISA ANTONELLA 33822689 SECRETARIO 1 49,33
BRIOUDE, GERARDO DANIEL 35144075 SECRETARIO 1 45,77
FORNARI, NOEMI ELISABETH 31636337 SECRETARIO 1 53,68
FORNETTI, NICOLAS ROBERTO 33823196 SECRETARIO 1 51,76
GIORDANINO, LEANDRO GASTON 35660708 SECRETARIO 1 63,71
JIMENEZ, JANET MARIANELA 39381940 SECRETARIO 1 68,33
LATORRE, ADRIANA 26545783 SECRETARIO 1 48,07
MARCON, ERIKA CORINA 31845056 SECRETARIO 1 44,04
MARTIN, DANIELA ROXANA 23725376 SECRETARIO 1 56,30
MENDEZ ROSSEL, LORENA DEL PILAR 92965795 SECRETARIO 1 66,38
MOZAS, ROMINA 27062206 SECRETARIO 1 57,96
ORO, LAURA MARIANA 28134241 SECRETARIO 1 44,95
PAYTA, ANGEL JESÚS 33578328 SECRETARIO 1 67,42
PEREA, NORMA CECILIA BEATRIZ 20563381 SECRETARIO 1 45,12
PINILLOS MAYAS, ROMINA SOLEDAD 31286768 SECRETARIO 1 43,80
RENEDO, MARCELA 26559203 SECRETARIO 1 67,59
RIVAMAR, DANIELA 29648926 SECRETARIO 1 60,54
RODRÍGUEZ, RAMÓN ARMANDO 27684843 SECRETARIO 1 49,06
SALCEDO RIOS, TAMARA AYELEN 43354053 SECRETARIO 1 42,33



SANCHEZ, ELDA MAGALÍ 32360188 SECRETARIO 1 41,76
TABERNARO, GONZALO JAVIER 27325276 SECRETARIO 1 45,22
URIONA, CARMEN 29918787 SECRETARIO 1 47,54
ZAGAGLIA, DÉBORAH BEATRIZ 32510730 SECRETARIO 1 68,84
Agrupamiento A1 26
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Apellido y Nombres DNI Cargo Zona Puntaje por 

autotabulación

BAVARESCO, GERMAN EZEQUIEL 27985286 SECRETARIO 3 68,90
ARIAS, MARIA CECILIA 26941965 SECRETARIO 2 43,40
AVEIRO , ROMINA GISEL 32719485 SECRETARIO 2 48,58
CARAGANOPULOS, DIANA ELIZABETH 22942245 SECRETARIO 2 40,15
CASTILLO, VERÓNICA VIVIANA 24168390 SECRETARIO 3 64,60
CORREA, ESTELA MARISA 24640860 SECRETARIO 2 49,50
GONZALEZ, MARIANELA GISEL 34642056 SECRETARIO 3 47,87
MEDINA, ERICA ANAHI 31070602 SECRETARIO 2 41,06
OLMEDO, JUAN CARLOS 27325650 SECRETARIO 2 48,35
ORTIZ, FRANCO ADRIAN 31021468 SECRETARIO 2 45,26
RECHE, JOSE LUIS 34016304 SECRETARIO 3 60,29
RODRIGUEZ, MARIANELA BELEN 35663836 SECRETARIO 3 59,75
SALINAS MORA, MARIANA LOURDES 26524980 SECRETARIO 2 40,90
VON BIBOW, FATIMA ROMINA 35879640 SECRETARIO 3 41,30
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